SUBJECT:
4™ Annual ALR Coral Head Music Festival
City Hall Closed Presidents’ Day
Planning Commission Meeting
Code Compliance Hearing

Marathon Art & Wellness Festival

City Council Meeting

DATE:
2/15
2/17
2/18
2/20

2/21-2/22

2/25

TIME:

12pm-10pm
All Day
5:30pm
5:30pm

Fri. 4pm-10pm
Sat. 10am-10pm

5:30pm

LOCATION

Marathon Community Park Amphitheater

Council Chambers, 9805 Overseas Hwy.
Council Chambers, 9805 Overseas Hwy.

Marathon Community Park

Council Chambers, 9805 Overseas Hwy.



