SUBJECT:	DATE:	TIME:	LOCATION
4th Annual ALR Coral Head Music Festival	2/15	12pm-10pm	Marathon Community Park Amphitheater
City Hall Closed Presidents' Day	2/17	All Day	
Planning Commission Meeting	2/18	5:30pm	Council Chambers, 9805 Overseas Hwy.
Code Compliance Hearing	2/20	5:30pm	Council Chambers, 9805 Overseas Hwy.
Marathon Art & Wellness Festival	2/21-2/22	Fri. 4pm-10pm Sat. 10am-10pm	Marathon Community Park
City Council Meeting	2/25	5:30pm	Council Chambers, 9805 Overseas Hwy.